

APRIL 2, 2024 - 11th EMS Financial Symposium | APRIL 3-5, 2024 - 16th Annual National EMS Safety Summit



"The National EMS Safety Summit is the nation's premier safety, risk management and wellness conference in the country." –Bryan Fass

The 16th Annual National EMS Safety Summit would like to recognize Bryan Fass who was on the planning committee and was a huge supporter of fitness and wellness

To honor his dedication, commitment to safety and his legacy, the National EMS Safety Summit will provide an annual scholarship for registration to attend the safety summit in Bryan's honor

Visit <u>www.nationalemssafetysummit.org</u> for the Bryan Fass Scholarship Request Form Deadline is March 15, 2024

Questions contact Shirley Terry at <u>www.sterry@nationalemssafetysummit.org</u> or call 303.919.0719